Newlvn Market 3rd March 2022
Species
Blonde Rav

Brill

Conaer Eels
Cuckoo Rav

Cuttlefish

Dabs

Dover Sole

Flounder/Fluke
Gurnard and Latchet

Haddock

Hake

Herrina
John Dorv

Lemon Sole

Lesser Spotted Doafish

Lina

Mackerel

Mearim

Mearim (2) Damaaed
Mearim (3) Damaaed
Mearim (5) Damaaed
Monk Or Analers

Octonus

Plaice

Pollack. Lvthe

Pout Whitina. Poutina. Bib

Red Mullet

Saithe. Coal Fish

Sand Sole
Scallons
Small-Eved Rav

Smoothhound
Sauid

Turbot

Weaver

Whitina

Winas - Blonde

Winas - Cuckoo
Winas - Small Eved

Witch

Grand Total

Q

Sum of Kas Averaae

<
STEVENSON
MEWLYN : CORNWALL

Grade

(2) 4-6Ka 94.52
(3) 2-4Ka 68.90
(4) 1-2Ka 113.76
(5) 0-1Ka 3.18
(1) 2Ka+ 27.29
(2) 1.5-2Ka 17.06
(3) 1-1.5Ka 30.21
(4) 0.5-1Ka 62.00
(5) 0-0.5Ka 1.25
(2) 4-7Ka 16.32
(3) 2-4Ka 9.69
(4) 1-2Ka 12.66
(1) 10-30Ka 20.38
(4) 1-2Ka 124.14
(5) 0-1Ka 15.06
(1) 0.5Ka+ 559.13
(2) 0-0.5Ka 91.00
0.13-0.25Ka 35.65
0.25Ka+ 40.00
(1) 0.8Ka+ 389.99
(2) 0.6-0.8Ka 1.128.34
(3) 0.4-0.6Ka 2.718.94
(4) 0.28-0.4Ka 1.843.23
(5) 0.22-0.28Ka 730.77
(6) 0.17-0.22Ka 534.46
(7)0-0.17Ka 186.10
9 357.00
(2) 0.4-1ka 12.18
(3)0.2-0.4Ka 17.20
(4) 0.06-0.2Ka 20.59
(1) 2Ka+ 66.60
(2) 1-2Ka 243.47
(3) 0.57-1Ka 171.06
(4)0.3-0.57Ka 220.33
(1) 6Ka+ 6.90
(3) 4-5Ka 17.78
(4) 3-4Ka 21.92
(5) 2-3Ka 66.90
(6) 1-2Ka 57.34
(7)0.5-1Ka 3.87
(8) 0-0.5Ka 7.62
1 7.00
(2) 1-2Ka 1.56
(3) 0.5-1ka 171
(4)0.3-0.5Ka 2.89
(5) 0.1-0.3Ka 10.94
(1) 0.6Ka+ 58.94
(2) 0.5-0.6Ka 33.67
(3) 0.35-0.5Ka 109.65
(4) 0.2-0.35Ka 393.30
(5) 0-0.2Ka 378.89
(2) 0.5-1ka 138.84
(1) 5Ka+ 71.08
(2) 2.5-5ka 128.18
(3) 0-2.5Ka 220
(LM) 0.33-0.45Ka 148.20
(M) 0.2-0.33Ka 2.094.00
(S) 0-0.2Ka 396.50
(1) 1Ka+ 31.98
(2)0.7-1ka 97.97
(3)0.5-0.7Ka 210.77
(4) 0.35-0.5Ka 231.90
(5) 0.2-0.35Ka 277.35
(6) 0.05-0.2Ka 114.29
(2) Damaaed 2.25
(3) Damaaed 42.43
(5) Damaaed 114.09
(1) 4Ka+ 17.06
(2) 2-4Ka 87.44
(3) 1-2Ka 201.89
(4)0.5-1Ka 259.21
(5) 0.25-0.5Ka 160.19
(6) 0.18-0.25Ka 63.43
(7)0.02-0.18Ka 25.90
(1) 0.5-3Ka 11.00
(2) 0.2-0.5ka 120.00
(1) 0.9Ka+ 39.07
(2) 0.65-0.9Ka 97.21
(3) 0.45-0.65Ka 94.66
(4) 0.34-0.45Ka 301.72
(5) 0.25-0.33Ka 402.83
(1) 4Ka+ 247.00
(2) 3-4Ka 1.039.21
(3) 2-3Ka 2617.72
(4) 1-2Ka 385.25
(5) 0-1Ka 11.70
Chunks 311.00
Damaaed 71.00
(1) 0.35Ka+ 30.00
(2) 0.25-0.35ka 400.00
(4 0.06-0.125Ka 44.54
(2)0.5-0.1Ka 5.24
(3) 0.3-0.5Ka 97.96
(4)0.2-0.3Ka 174.32
(5) 0-0.0.2Ka 63.98
(2) 3-5Ka 3.36
(3) 2-3Ka 12.60
(4)0.3-2Ka 2.35
(2) 0.25-0.35ka 24.32
na 26.00
(3) 2-4Ka 12.26
(4) 1-2Ka 13.12
(1) 2Ka+ 93.52
(1) 1Ka+ 14.12
(2)0.5-1ka 69.45
(3) 25-0.5Ka 168.65
(4) 0-0.25Ka 115.86
(2) 4-6Ka 5.86
(3) 3-4Ka 24.74
(4) 2-3Ka 10.61
(5) 1-2Ka 44.32
(6) 0.5-1Ka 15.75
(7) 0-0.5Ka 2.04
- 3.70
(1) 0.5Ka+ 154.65
(2) 0.35-0.5Ka 16.00
(3) 0.25-0.35Ka 889.08
(4)0.11-0.25Ka 48.32
(1) 1.5Ka+ 30.78
(2) 1-1.5Ka 17.24
(3)0.5-1ka 51.94
(4) 0.2-0.5Ka 31.10
(5) 0-0.2Ka 5.10
(2) 1-1.5Ka 3.66
(3)0.5-1ka 32.36
(4) 0.2-0.5Ka 12.44
(1) 0.5Ka+ 1.56
(2) 0.3-0.5Ka 4.09

24.606.85

2.66
248
2.02
0.54
15.75
10.84
10.62
10.36
7.45
6.72
6.58
5.59
0.02
1.89
0.42
3.34
2.99
0.07
0.07
13.27
16.51
14.71
10.24
9.87
9.56
8.12
0.24
5.92
1.05
0.59
3.35
3.07
3.04
1.25
5.54

5.63
4.31

173
313
269
125
13.60
12.95
10.84
9.35
8.49
8.33
6.17
7.80
241
6.46
5.96
6.07
4.64
197
4.29
4.26
3.61
3.28
122
2.85
2.66
0.20
0.21
0.20
15.04
11.71
8.07
5.04
2.16
221
1.85
5.97
5.74
234
1.84
1.28
6.57
7.19
6.58
6.33
28.10
27.45
22.96
15.59
12.80
9.92
3.68
2.04
143
0.93
0.30
6.07
5.66
5.29
3.76
3.02
511
3.20
3.74
257
313
6.51



